
   

    
 

     
    

   
   
   

 

     

   
   

   

     

   

   

 
   

 
   

 

       
   

 
  

 
   

     
 

   
    
   

     

 
 
   

    

   

   

   

   
     

   
     

   

     
   

   
     

             2014‐2015 No Child Left Behind LEA Monitoring Liaisons 
LEA/SEA First Name Last Name Email Phone 
Alachua Everett Caudle caudleew@gm.sbac.edu 352‐955‐7605 
Baker Susan Voorhees svoorhees@baker.k12.fl.us 904‐259‐6776 
Bay Gena A. Burgans burgaga@bay.k12.fl.us 850‐767‐4114 
Bradford Carol Clyatt clyatt.carol@mybradford.us 904‐966‐6816 
Brevard Robin Ward ward.robin@brevardschools.org 321‐633‐1000 ext. 348 
Broward Stephanie R. Pollard stephanie.pollard@browardschools.com 754‐321‐2263 
Calhoun Vicki Davis vicki.davis@calhounflschools.org 850‐674‐8733 ext. 22 
Charlotte Christine Dollinger Christine_Dollinger@ccps.k12.fl.us 941‐255‐0808 ext. 3031 
Citrus Kathy Pomposelli PomposelliK@citrus.k12.fl.us 352‐726‐1931 ext. 2227 
Clay Evelyn Chastain eschastain@oneclay.net 904‐529‐4927 
Clay Dr. Suzanne Herndon sherndon@oneclay.net 904‐529‐4892 
Collier Maria Longa LongaMa@collierschools.com 239‐377‐0576 
Columbia Joseph Adkins adkinsj@columbiak12.com 386‐755‐8033 
Miami‐Dade Melissa Latus mlatus@dadeschools.net 305‐995‐3123 
DeSoto Dr. Rae Konjoian Rae.Konjoian@desoto.k12.fl.us 863.494.4222 ext. 1119 
Dixie Frances Bray francesbray@dixie.k12.fl.us 352‐498‐6140 
Duval Susan Legutko Legutkos@duvalschools.org 904‐390‐2624 
Escambia Marcia Nowlin mnowlin@escambia.k12.fl.us 850‐595‐6915 ext. 254 
Flagler Tammy Yorke yorket@flaglerschools.com 386‐437‐7526 ext. 3114 
Franklin Nick O'Grady nogrady@franklin.k12.fl.us 850‐653‐5065 
Gadsden Rosalyn Smith smithr@gcpsmail.com 850‐627‐9651 ext. 1253 
Gilchrist Patricia Powers powersp@mygcsd.org 352‐463‐4408 
Glades Jan Harris janet.harris@gladesschools.org 863‐946‐0202 ext. 120 
Gulf Lorie Price lprice@gulf.k12.fl.us 850‐229‐6940 
Hamilton Phyllis Porter phyllis.porter@hamiltonfl.com 386‐792‐7907 
Hardee Bob Shayman bshayman@hardee.k12.fl.us 863‐773‐9058 ext. 212 
Hendry Jodi Bell bellj@hendry.k12.fl.us 863‐674‐4108 
Hernando Cindy Stewart stewart_c3@hcsb.k12.fl.us 352‐797‐7070 ext. 434 
Highlands Deborah Wood woodd@highlands.k12.fl.us 863‐471‐5547 
Hillsborough Tracye Brown Tracye.Brown@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813‐272‐4475 
Holmes Carmen Bush bushc@hdsb.org 850‐547‐9341 ext. 253 
Indian River Alice Blanco Alice.Blanco@indianriverschools.org 772‐564‐3093 
Jackson Michael Kilts michael.kilts@jcsb.org 850‐482‐1200 ext. 223 
Jefferson Tammy McGriff tammy.mcgriff@jeffersonschooldistrict.org 850‐342‐0100 
Lafayette Gina Hart ghart@lcsbmail.net 386‐294‐4137 
Lake Liz Bourdon BourdonL@lake.k12.fl.us 352‐383‐0253 
Lee Dr. Timothy Ferguson TimothyBF@leeschools.net 239‐337‐8206 
Leon Amy Bradbury BradburyA@LeonSchools.net 850‐487‐7811 
Levy Michael Homan homanm@levy.k12.fl.us 352 486 5231 ext. 250 
Liberty Gay Lewis gay.lewis@lcsbonline.org 850‐643‐2275 ext. 233 
Madison Paula Ginn paula.ginn@madisonmail.us (850) 973‐1534 
Manatee Elena Garcia garcia3e@manateeschools.net 941‐7516550 ext.2347 
Marion Dr. Anna DeWese anna.dewese@marion.k12.fl.us 352‐671‐4171 
Martin Shela Khanal khanals@martin.k12.fl.us 772‐219‐1200 ext. 30277 
Monroe Dr. Nancy Romain nancy.romain@keysschools.com 305‐293‐1400 ext. 53368 
Nassau Kristi Simpkins kristi.simpkins@nassau.k12.fl.us 904‐491‐9885 
Okaloosa Sandra "Sandy" Arteaga Sandra.arteag@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us. 850‐301‐3008 
Okeechobee Lonnie Steiert steiertl@okee.k12.fl.us 863‐462‐5000 ext. 259 
Orange Joy Taylor joy.taylor@ocps.net 407‐317‐3200 ext. 2855 
Osceola Leslie Campbell campbles@osceola.k12.fl.us 407‐870‐4934 
Palm Beach Dr. Dana Z. Godek Dana.godek@palmbeachschools.org 561‐357‐5949 
Pasco Tammy Rabon trabon@pasco.k12.fl.us 813‐794‐2347 
Pinellas Jan Urbanski urbanskij@pcsb.org 727‐588‐6299 
Polk Rhonda Ashley Rhonda.Ashley@polk‐fl.net 863‐534‐0647 
Putnam Debra Lands‐Buckles d2buckles@my.putnamschools.org 386‐329‐0543 
St. Johns George Leidigh leidigg@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904‐547‐4860 
St. Lucie Yvonne Johnson Yvonne.Johnson@stlucieschools.org 772‐429‐4639 
Santa Rosa Dr. Karen Barber barberk@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 850‐983‐5001 
Sarasota Jane Mahler Jane.Mahler@sarasotacountyschools.net 941‐927‐9000 ext. 34641 
Seminole Dewitt Lewis dewitt_lewis@scps.k12.fl.us 407‐320‐0006 
Sumter Helen Christian helen.christian@sumter.k12.fl.us 352‐793‐2315 ext. 204 
Suwannee Lila Udell ludell@suwannee.k12.fl.us 386‐647‐4638 
Taylor Sharon Hathcock Sharon.Hathcock@taylor.k12.fl.us 850‐838‐2500 ext. 105 
Union Linda Johns johnsl@union.k12.fl.us 386‐496‐4884 
Volusia Leticia Roman lroman@volusia.k12.fl.us 386‐734‐7190 ext. 33213 
Wakulla Sue Anderson sue.anderson@wcsb.us 850‐926‐0108 
Walton Myca Harrison harrisom@walton.k12.fl.us 850‐892‐1100 ext. 1515 
Washington Dr. Bobbie Dawson Bobbie.Dawson@washington.k12.fl.us 850‐638‐6222 ext. 2241 
FSDB Christi Boortz boortzc@fsdb.k12.fl.us 904‐827‐2284 
Florida Virtual Schools Michelle Wilson mwilson@flvs.net 904‐669‐9021 
FAU Lab School Dr. Dalis Dominguez ddoming4@fau.edu 561‐297‐3632 
FSUS Angela Wills awills@admin.fsu.edu 850‐245‐3713 
FAMU DRS Dr. Patricia Hodge patricia.hodge@famu.edu 850‐412‐5896 
UF Lab School Dr. Marisa Stukey mstukey@pky.ufl.edu 352‐392‐1554 
Department of Corrections Steven Byer Byer.Steven@mail.dc.state.fl.us 850‐717‐3147 
Okeechobee Boys School Jan Johnson jan.johnson@washington.k12.fl.us 863‐467‐0124 
Lake Wales Charter System Angela Heyward angela.heyward@lwcharterschools.com 863‐679‐6560 


